



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

NTUC Insured's Veh No : SLU1308D
Date of Accident : 25 February 2019

Mr Fadzli Nizam Bin Morsed

Date : 25 February 2019

Lkh - Rasul

Estimate To Repair SJP7082P - Toyota PICNIC AUTO W/O ROOF RACK
Chassis No : JTEGH23B700026462

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		LIST ITEMS	
01	1 pc	tailgate lid <i>BT</i>	\$ 1,307.00
02	1 pc	tailgate lid toyota badge <i>nee</i>	\$ 48.00
03	1 pc	tailgate lid picnic badge <i>nee</i>	\$ 55.00
04	1 pc	tailgate lid centre logo badge <i>nee</i>	\$ 80.00
05	1 pc	tailgate lid outer lock garnish <i>X</i>	\$ 99.60
06	1 pc	tailgate lid lock top <i>X</i>	\$ 235.00
07	1 pc	o/s tailgate lid inner trim board <i>2RA</i>	\$ 360.00
08	1 pc	tailgate lid weatherstrip <i>nee</i>	\$ 315.10
09	1 pc	rear end panel <i>BT</i>	\$ 428.00
10	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim <i>DE</i>	\$ 245.00
11	1 pc	rear bumper <i>DE</i>	\$ 520.00
12	2 pc	rear bumper side retainer @ \$45.00 <i>X</i>	\$ 90.00
13	6 pc	rear bumper fastener clips @ \$4.30 <i>nee</i>	\$ 25.80
14	2 pc	rear bumper side holder @ \$25.00 <i>X</i>	\$ 50.00
15	2 pc	rear bumper end splashshield cover @ \$67.55 <i>X</i>	\$ 135.10
16	1 pc	rear lamp <i>X</i>	\$ 250.00
17	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel inner trim <i>at</i>	\$ 785.00
18	1 pc	rear luggage floor partition garnish <i>X</i>	\$ 320.00
			\$ 5,348.60
		Less 25 %	\$ 1,337.15
			\$ 4,011.45
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	
19	1 pc	rear bumper parking sensor <i>nee</i>	\$ <i>220 net</i> 350.00
20	1 pc	rear license plate <i>X</i>	\$ 50.00
			\$ 400.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES	
01		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ <i>60</i> 120.00
02		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ <i>X</i> 50.00
03		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ <i>60</i> 80.00
04		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$ 120.00
05		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ <i>600</i> 900.00
06		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ <i>600</i> 900.00
			\$ 2,170.00
		Total	\$ 6,581.45

Resul
Hp 90010068
6 days
HS
26/02/19 @ 1545
Resewing
after repair